1 MICHAEL DEL ALLEN
5 SARA KARISCH ARMSTRONG
8 CHRISTIE BURNETT ATZENHOFFER
18 WANDA ELLEDGE CLEMENT
27 REYNOLDS MARTIN CUSHMAN
34 KENNETHA HILL DELANATER
35 BEVERLY JANE DERRICK
38 DAVID CHARLES FEHRENBACH
39 ROBERT MARION FIFE
40 LEVI WESTON FINCH
41 AMY LEA FINCH
65 CANDACE CAYNE HIGHTOWER
66 ROBERT UDELL HOLLOMAN
67 JESSICA WEAVER HOLLOMAN
70 CARMEN KARISCH
81 JOHNNY JAMES KROLCZYK
84 ANGELA REYNOLDS LARSON
85 LANE L LARSON
93 TIMOTHY BRIAN MURRAY
96 DAVID WALTER NEWCOMB
97 MELISSA ANN NEWCOMB
103 RICHARD CHARLES PEARCE
104 CINDY HILL PEARCE
106 GRACEY PFEFFER
107 RONNIE RAY PFEFFER
109 SANTOS GONZALES PFEFFER
110 NELSON JOE PFEFFER JR
112 PETE WILLIAM PIEPER
113 MICHAEL PAUL PIRKLE
114 MARTHA ELIZABETH PIRKLE
116 KAITLYN RENE REPKA
117 KAITLYN NICOLE RODRIGUEZ
122 ANN-MARIE SAUNDERS
125 KIMBERLEY HEAP SELLS
126 KEVIN LYNN SELLS
132 WAYNE LEE SPRINGER
133 KELLY SUE SPRINGER
134 LINDA HABIGHORST STEINKAMP
138 MARY TROJAN
153 FREDDIE RAY ZACH
154 WILLIAM RAYMOND ZBRANEK
155 JAMIE LYN ZBRANEK
3 LINDA ALVES
4 MILDRED JAGGERS ANDRICKS
6 MICHAEL RAY ARONSON
7 CHERYL MARLENE ARONSON
14 KAREN HAYNES BRYANT
15 WILLIAM HOWARD BRYANT JR
20 LATISHA LATREAS COLEMAN
21 CARLTON CHESTER COLMENARES
22 CHERYL DIIORIO COOKE
28 RICKY LYNN DALTON SR
29 STEPHANIE ANN DALTON
42 STACEY DENISE FISHER
44 MARCIA LORAINE FRANZ
45 DAVID LOEWEN FRANZ JR
48 JOHN ARTHUR FROELICH
51 ROSE ANNA GIBBS PFEFFER
52 SUSAN MARIE GILBERT
54 DARRELL RAY GROSS
55 BARBARA GROSS
56 COLT DAVID HAACK

1191754578
2142071999
1103172115
1012407064
1020732182
1009685420
1006697632
1014187479
1006763075
2166042392
1006738338
1006742890
1006758677
1010887378
1006776490
1006644039
1100338779
1100329043
1022659135
1006690261
1006682108
1006738412
1006758259
1177358524
1006690226
1006760195
1006758030
1006776627
1006725246
1006731658
1221405631
2135315490
1018699737
1014227846
1014239631
1006689766
1009633786
1006744584
1032154905
1006675412
1105573205
1105565263
1117569319
1006685840
1117611549
1117611499
1009425905
1009414986
1147699525
1110029233
1006664484
1105067789
1105067791
1020666956
1001998812
1001998779
1006629019
1126604138
1103847129
1006760391
1006760182
1006695643

EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY
EARLY

ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX

5/24/2024 11:16
5/24/2024 12:54
5/24/2024 17:21
5/24/2024 15:51
5/24/2024 16:46
5/24/2024 13:49
5/24/2024 15:21
5/24/2024 11:37
5/24/2024 10:03
5/24/2024 11:31
5/24/2024 11:31

5/24/2024 8:44
5/24/2024 11:07
5/24/2024 11:06
5/24/2024 15:07

5/24/2024 9:52
5/24/2024 16:41
5/24/2024 16:41
5/24/2024 13:13
5/24/2024 16:22
5/24/2024 13:42

5/24/2024 8:03
5/24/2024 10:08
5/24/2024 18:08
5/24/2024 17:52
5/24/2024 17:52
5/24/2024 18:08

5/24/2024 7:42
5/24/2024 17:51
5/24/2024 17:51

5/24/2024 8:47
5/24/2024 15:46
5/24/2024 16:02
5/24/2024 15:24
5/24/2024 15:25
5/24/2024 17:06
5/24/2024 17:05
5/24/2024 15:06
5/24/2024 13:41
5/24/2024 11:32

5/24/2024 8:23

5/24/2024 8:23
5/24/2024 16:45

5/24/2024 7:10
5/24/2024 11:35
5/24/2024 11:35
5/24/2024 14:54
5/24/2024 14:54
5/24/2024 14:11
5/24/2024 10:37
5/24/2024 14:31
5/24/2024 14:11
5/24/2024 14:11
5/24/2024 12:16
5/24/2024 10:42
5/24/2024 10:43
5/24/2024 10:17

5/24/2024 9:00
5/24/2024 17:02
5/24/2024 11:12
5/24/2024 11:11

5/24/2024 9:53

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102



57 ANNETTE DELANE HAACK
59 VERNON MICHAEL HALLMARK
60 DAVID BARR HARDWICK
61 CHERYL HARDWICK
64 JARVIS TYRONE HAYES
71 GAIL ELIZABETH KING
76 CYNTHIA ANNE KMIEC
80 MICHELLE LYNN KOCH
83 NICHELE KRISTINE LANE
86 JUDITH SMITH LEWIS
87 CAREN ZENTNER LUCKIE
92 KENNETH WAYNE MIKEL
98 MARIA EBER OROSTIETA
99 ESTEPHANY OROSTIETA
100 LUIS OROSTIETA-ALVARADO
105 TAMMY DARLENE PETERS
108 LORI METHVIN PFEFFER
111 EDWARD JOE PFEFFER
130 CAROLYN BIG BEE SMITH
131 JOHN LUTHER SMITH
139 AMANDA ORTEGA TRUIJILLO
147 PAMELA SUE WOODS
148 RALPH E WOODS
23 WILLIAM GREGORY COPELAND
121 PATRICIA ANKE SANDERLIN
140 JOHN GRANVILLE TUCKER
2 SABRINA ALVAREZ
36 PERRY JACINTO ESPINOSA
74 AUGUST ALBERT KLOECKER
75 JUDITH FOSTER KLOECKER
62 CONNIE CAROL HATFIELD
63 JOSHUA LEE HATFIELD
95 JOSEPH D NESS
78 SUE FIZER KNIGHT
79 DAVID EARL KNIGHT
101 MARK WARREN PARCEL
129 FRANK EDWARD SMITH
89 RAYE DAVIS MASSEY
72 MICHAEL GLEN KING
73 MARY ODOWD KING
9 CHESTER HARRISON BEATY
10 LAURIE BETH BETTIS
11 BARRY KERNS BETTIS
24 JACQUELYN MARIE CRAVER
88 MILTON RAY MARBURGER JR
115 STEVEN ELWIN PITCHFORD
120 WATSON TIDMORE SADLER
128 CHARLES DOBBS SHORT
145 MARY MIKOLAJCHA WILGANOWSKI
17 GARY WAYNE CHANEY
146 BEVERLY SNOWDEN WINKELMANN
37 LYNDA LOUISE FAIRCHILD
94 DEBRA LYNN NELMS
118 RONALD LARRY ROESLER
119 JOE CHARLES RUTLEDGE
141 CATHERINE CECELIA VAN DIJK
142 GORDON ANDREW VANDIJK
68 MELISSA ELIZABETH HURT
69 OWEN MICHAEL HURT
123 BRETT ALAN SEBASTIAN
124 ALISHA CAFFREY SEBASTIAN
12 DARRYL SCOTT BRITTIN
13 NAOKO S BRITTIN

1006706265
1013297949
1001868217
1006682940
1006739396
1114884275
1006758302
1118311248
1006758409
1006758237
1013919534
1006721114
1188007006
1218514576
1169696793
1006691294
1006731187
1006681969
1014346525
1001823636
1014124805
2163596917
2163596901
1109815323
1148516931
1006685394
1006745449
1021183612
1006777826
1006674469
1018592992
1018593027
1066150282
1036940033
1155089016
1120172973
1121639515
1074174635
1006724186
1006724172
1015080275
1006776488
1006713573
1009092143
1006741831
1006771051
1006741213
1007399294
1006716066
1149155070
1022960548
1006677246
1021318429
1122048993
1006712355
1006764875
1006719307
1019140309
1015586798
1120565193
1191700927
1011916669
1011789489

EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY ROAD AND BRIDGE ANNEX
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER

5/24/2024 16:17
5/24/2024 10:07
5/24/2024 12:34
5/24/2024 12:34
5/24/2024 16:03
5/24/2024 10:06
5/24/2024 13:37
5/24/2024 11:10
5/24/2024 10:42
5/24/2024 14:00
5/24/2024 18:06

5/24/2024 8:46
5/24/2024 17:49
5/24/2024 17:49
5/24/2024 17:50
5/24/2024 17:22
5/24/2024 10:42
5/24/2024 18:36
5/24/2024 16:56
5/24/2024 16:38

5/24/2024 9:08

5/24/2024 8:29

5/24/2024 8:29

5/24/2024 9:53
5/24/2024 12:52
5/24/2024 16:49
5/24/2024 12:35
5/24/2024 14:29

5/24/2024 9:44

5/24/2024 9:44
5/24/2024 13:56
5/24/2024 13:57

5/24/2024 8:30
5/24/2024 18:13
5/24/2024 18:13
5/24/2024 14:47
5/24/2024 14:32
5/24/2024 15:30
5/24/2024 15:22
5/24/2024 15:22

5/24/2024 7:02

5/24/2024 9:08

5/24/2024 9:08
5/24/2024 13:36
5/24/2024 15:57
5/24/2024 17:43
5/24/2024 12:59

5/24/2024 9:42
5/24/2024 11:43

5/24/2024 8:42

5/24/2024 9:31
5/24/2024 17:06

5/24/2024 9:31
5/24/2024 14:52
5/24/2024 11:33
5/24/2024 15:02
5/24/2024 15:02
5/24/2024 16:41
5/24/2024 16:41
5/24/2024 14:12
5/24/2024 14:11
5/24/2024 17:11
5/24/2024 17:11

102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
104
104
104
105
105
105
105
208
208
208
209
209
209
209
210
312
312
313
313
313
313
313
313
SIS
313
313
418
101
106
106
106
106
106
106
313
313
314
314
418
418



43 DOUGLAS LEE FOSTER
135 DANIEL EDWARD STUCKEY
136 DOROTHY MUELLER STUCKEY
30 CULLEN MYERS DAUCHY
102 JORETTA PARKER
82 ANN ELIZABETH KULHANEK
19 MICHAEL DEAN COCKRELL
49 IRMA TREVINO GARZA
50 REBECCA GERARLYN GARZA
58 MARY KATHLEEN HALL
90 KARLA F MCCULLOUGH
137 SANDRA ELAINE SUROVIK
144 VIVIAN BREWER WATKINS
77 ROBBIN ANNETTE KNEBEL
91 DOUGLAS EMERY MCPHATE
127 WEDA ELIZABETH SESLER
16 BRENDA KAY BUNDICK
151 GARY ALLEN YATES
152 CONNIE ELAINE YATES
46 DON EDGAR FRITZSCHING
47 TAUNYA ELAINE FRITZSCHING
25 FREDDIE WAYNE CULLINS
26 ELLEN TUCKER CULLINS
31 JAIME DAVIS
32 THOMAS EDWARD DAVIS
33 BRIAN LEE DAVIS
53 JAMES W GREATHOUSE
149 GRETCHEN CAMPBELL WOOLLEY
150 JAMES ROBERT WOOLLEY JR
143 HUNTER JAMES CARL WALDON

2183928783
1009418621
1009414929
1006681331
1006774672
1006628735
1013579480
2133385993
2126598321
1006771430
1020620750
1119556136
1109931610
1151723015
1157204029
1057708685
1006647327
1006719590
1006719574
1006698455
1006698159
1032512840
1206480859
1006705221
1006729740
1104921404
1105306362
1019140674
1014955514
2162335724

EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY BROOKSHIRE CONVENTION CENTER
EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WALLER CIVIC CENTER

EARLY WC COMMUNITY CENTER

EARLY WC COMMUNITY CENTER

EARLY WC COMMUNITY CENTER

EARLY WC COMMUNITY CENTER

5/24/2024 14:29
5/24/2024 14:27
5/24/2024 14:27
5/24/2024 16:03
5/24/2024 13:32
5/24/2024 10:00

5/24/2024 8:52
5/24/2024 13:40
5/24/2024 13:39
5/24/2024 12:49
5/24/2024 16:48
5/24/2024 15:00
5/24/2024 15:01

5/24/2024 9:26
5/24/2024 16:40

5/24/2024 8:06
5/24/2024 13:51
5/24/2024 18:07
5/24/2024 18:06
5/24/2024 16:32
5/24/2024 16:31
5/24/2024 16:29
5/24/2024 16:30
5/24/2024 18:54
5/24/2024 18:54
5/24/2024 10:41
5/24/2024 11:50
5/24/2024 13:44
5/24/2024 13:43
5/24/2024 18:54

418
418
418
420
101
102
207
207
207
207
207
207
207
208
208
208
209
209
209
210
210
313
313
S8
313
313
102
209
209
311
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